@ Finance Companies - August 1991

G.20 (422)
RECEIVABLES OUTSTANDING AT FINANCE COMPANIES 1/

Seasonally adjusted, in millions of dollars

October 1991
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Total finance company receivables outstanding
Consumer credit

Retail passenger cars
Pools of securitized auto assets 2/
Mobile homes 3/
Other consumer goods 4/
Personal cash loans to individuals
Pools of all other securitized
consumer assets (incl. mobile homes) 2/

Loans secured by real estate 5/
Business credit

Retail

Commercial vehicles 6/

Equipment
Pools of securitized assets 2/

| ] *® e e

Wholesale

Automotive

Equipment

Other

Pools of securitized assets 2/

Leasing

Automotive

Equipment

Pools of securitized assets 2/

9

i Other short-term 7/
Other intermediate-term

Outstanding
August 31,
1991
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525,693
162,334

70,312
20,218

5,831
28,861
29,605

7,507
58,335
305,024

34,665
33,146
833

30,637
10,631
8,712
3,508

44,628
86,145
1,679

23,366
27,073

=====Change from July:====
Net Percent, at an
amount annual rate

5,524 12.7
1,085 8.1
662 11.4
-857 -48.8
140 29.5

39 1.6

40 1.6
1,060 197.3
-424 -8.7
4,862 19.4
-825 -27.9
952 35.5

40 60.5
1,183 48.2
-713 -75.4
-95 -12.9
665 280.7
1,604 44.7
1,834 26.1
-71 -48.7
240 12.5

47 2.1
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1. Includes finance company subsidiaries of bank holding companies but not of
retailers and banks. Data are shown before deductions for unearned income and

losses. Components may not add to totals due to rounding.

2. Outstanding balances of pools upon which securities have been issued; these
balances are no longer carried on the balance sheets of the loan originator.

Data on pools of securitized assets are not seasonally adjusted.

3. Complete dwelling units built on a chassis and capable of being towed over the

highway by truck but not by car.

4. General merchandise, apparel, furniture, household appliances, recreational

vehicles, motorcycles, auto repair, and home modernization.

5. Mainly junior mortgages on residential properties.
6. Passenger car fleets and commercial land vehicles for which licenses are required.
7. Loans on commercial accounts receivable and factored commercial accounts

receivable.
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RECEIVABLES OUTSTANDING AT FINANCE COMPANIES 1/

Millions of dollars
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Aug Au Jul Jun
1991 1990 1991 1991 1991 1990
N.S.A N S.A. S.A S.A.
Total finance company
receivables outstanding 523,028 496,108 525,693 520,170 518,933 499,376
Consumer credit 163,234 162,030 162,334 161,249 162,372 160,993
Retail passenger cars 71,571 77,205 70,312 69,650 70,262 75,832
Pools of securitized
auto assets 2/ 20,218 16,870 20,218 21,075 21,300 16,870
Mobile homes 3/ 5,700 5,358 5,831 5,691 5,672 5,477
Other consumer goods 4/ 28,748 26,845 28,861 28,821 29,007 26,947
Personal cash loans to
individuals 29,490 30,088 29,605 29,565 29,295 30,203

Pools of all other securitized
consumer assets

(incl. mobile homes) 2/ 7,507 5,664 7,507 6,447 6,836 5,664
Loans secured by
real estate 5/ 58,983 57,672 58,335 58,759 58,333 57,067
Business credit 300,811 276,406 305,024 300,161 298,228 281,315
Retail
Commercial vehicles 6/ 35,182 39,120 34,665 35,491 35,390 38,572
Equipment 33,017 30,581 33,146 32,194 32,189 30,713
Pools of securitized
assets 2/ 833 987 833 793 707 987
Wholesale
Automotive 27,132 29,027 30,637 29,454 29,305 33,079
Equipment 10,360 9,736 10,631 11,344 10,427 9,967
Other 8,226 9,129 8,712 8,807 8,851 9,678
Pools of securitized
assets 2/ 3,508 650 3,508 2,843 2,805 650
Leasihg
Automotive 44,499 31,053 44,628 43,024 41,603 31,106
Equipment 85,206 76,982 86,145 84,311 83,961 77,988
Pools of securitized
assets 2/ 1,679 1,703 1,679 1,750 1,725 1,703
Other short-term 7/ 24,034 20,811 23,366 23,125 24,040 20,266
Other intermediate-term 27,135 26,627 27,073 27,025 27,225 26,606
MEMO:

Liability item
Bank loans (short-
and long-term) 20,482 15,233 20,913 20,751 22,420 15,576
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See footnotes on page 1.
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